FIFA Century Club

Club des Cent de la FIFA

Club de los Cien de la FIFA  covpeemmmen
FIFA Hunderterklub

Women who have played 100 or more "A" internationals for their country
Femmes ayant joué 100 matches internationaux "A" pour leur pays ou plus
Mujeres que han jugado 100 o mdas partidos internacionales "A" para su pais
Spielerinnen mit 100 oder mehr "A"-Landerspielen fir ihr Land

FIFA POPULAR NAME COUNTRY CAPS DOB

LILLY Kristine USA 342 22.07.1971
HAMM Mia USA 275 17.03.1972
FOUDY Julie USA 272 23.01.1971
FAWCETT Joy USA 239 08.02.1968
RAMPONE-PEARCE Christie USA 215 24.06.1975
MILBRETT Tiffeny USA 204 23.10.1972
WEI Pu CHN 201 20.08.1980
JIE L CHN 200 08.07.1979
MARKGRAF-SOBRERO Kate USA 198 23.08.1976
CHASTAIN Brandi USA 192 21.07.1968
FAN Yunjie* CHN 192 29.04.1972
PRINZ Birgit GER 192 25.10.1977
STEGEMANN Kerstin GER 190 29.09.1977
RIISE Hege NOR 188 18.07.1969
ZHAO Lihong* CHN 182 25.12.1972
MACMILLAN Shannon USA 176 07.10.1974
LIU Ailing CHN 173 02.05.1967
SCURRY Briana USA 173 07.09.1971
NORDBY Bente NOR 172 23.07.1974
OVERBECK Carla USA 168 09.05.1968
HAN Duan CHN 166 15.06.1983
SUN Wen* CHN 166 06.04.1973
WEN Lirong CHN 163 02.10.1969
SVENSSON Victoria SWE 162 18.05.1977
WANG Liping* CHN 162 12.11.1973
HINGST Ariane GER 161 25.07.1979
PARLOW Cindy USA 158 08.05.1978
BENGTSSON Kristin SWE 157 12.01.1970
WIEGMANN Bettina GER 154 07.10.1971
AKERS Michelle USA 153 01.02.1966
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Women who have played 100 or more "A" internationals for their country
Femmes ayant joué 100 matches internationaux "A" pour leur pays ou plus
Mujeres que han jugado 100 o mdas partidos internacionales "A" para su pais
Spielerinnen mit 100 oder mehr "A"-Landerspielen fir ihr Land

FIFA POPULAR NAME COUNTRY CAPS DOB

MEDALEN Linda NOR 152 17.06.1965
ANDERSSON Malin SWE 151 04.05.1973
PEDERSEN Katrine DEN 151 13.04.1977
SALISBURY Cheryl AUS 151 08.03.1974
STORE Heidi NOR 151 04.07.1963
MORACE Carolina ITA 150 05.02.1964
LINGOR Renate GER 149 11.10.1975
MINNERT Sandra GER 147 07.04.1973
YAN Bi CHN 147 17.02.1984
SUNDHAGE Pia SWE 146 13.02.1960
FITSCHEN Doris GER 144 25.10.1968
PETKO Svetlana URS/RUS 144 06.06.1970
SAWA Homare JPN 142 06.09.1978
SJOEGRAN Therese SWE 142 08.04.1977
WISSINK Marleen NED 141 04.07.1969
PANICO Patrizia ITA 138 08.02.1975
PEDERSEN Merete DEN 136 30.06.1973
GRIFFIOEN Annemieke NED 135 30.11.1979
SOUBEYRAND Sandrine FRA 135 16.08.1973
GULBRANDSEN Solveig NOR 134 12.01.1981
LEHN Unni NOR 134 07.06.1977
SMISEK Sandra GER 133 03.07.1977
LIU Ying* CHN 132 11.06.1974
NEIL Andrea CAN 132 26.10.1971
SINCLAIR Christine CAN 132 12.06.1983
VENTURINI Tisha USA 132 03.03.1973
ZORRI Tatiana ITA 132 19.10.1977
WAGNER Aly USA 131 10.08.1980
WAMBACH Abby USA 131 02.06.1980
HOOPER Charmaine CAN 130 15.01.1968
LJUNGBERG Hanna SWE 130 08.01.1979
REDDICK Cat USA 130 10.02.1982
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HAMILL Pauline SCO 128 18.12.1971
ROTTENBERG Silke GER 126 25.01.1972
WESTBERG Karolina SWE 126 16.05.1978
VOSS Martina GER 125 22.12.1967
KUM-SUK Ri PRK 123 16.08.1978
DIACRE Corinne FRA 121 04.08.1974
FAIR Lorrie USA 120 05.08.1978
GRIGORIEVA Irina URS/RUS 120 21.02.1972
SANDAUNE Brit NOR 120 05.06.1972
CARTA Antonella ITA 119 01.03.1967
COULTARD Gillian ENG 119 22.07.1963
ISOZAKI Hiromi JPN 119 22.12.1975
SAKAI Tomoe JPN 119 27.05.1978
TARPLEY Lindsay USA 119 22.09.1983
EGGERS Anne DEN 118 06.11.1975
HO Sun Hui PRK 118 05.03.1980
MARKLUND Hanna SWE 118 26.11.1977
VALKONEN Sanna FIN 118 12.12.1977
BURAKOVA Marina URS/RUS 17 08.05.1966
GABARRA Carin USA 117 09.01.1965
BOXX Shannon USA 116 29.07.1977
MUGNERET-BEGHE Stephanie FRA 116 22.03.1974
COUTO Carla POR 115 12.04.1974
O REILLY Heather USA 115 02.01.1985
SUN Qingmei CHN 115 19.06.1966
JULIN Jessica FIN 114 06.12.1978
MAKINEN Anne FIN 14 01.02.1976
HERMUS Randee CAN 113 14.11.1979
MOSTROEM Malin SWE 113 01.08.1975
KALMARI Laura FIN 112 27.05.1979
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Women who have played 100 or more "A" internationals for their country
Femmes ayant joué 100 matches internationaux "A" pour leur pays ou plus
Mujeres que han jugado 100 o mdas partidos internacionales "A" para su pais

Spielerinnen mit 100 oder mehr "A"-Landerspielen fir ihr Land

FIFA POPULAR NAME

LEIDINGE Elisabeth
PICHON Marinette
AARONES Ann Kristin
BRENZAN Giorgia
JONES Steffi
LAZAROU Maria
MAKOWSKA Maria
NEID Silvia
SKOTNIKOVA Tatiana
VIDEKULL Lena
GARRIOCK Heather
NYBORG Gunn
PETERS Joanne
ROBERTS Tiffany
VIGNOTTO Elisabetta
HUCLES Angela
TOERNQVIST Jane
BARBACHINA Natalia
GAREFREKES Kerstin

LATTAF Hoda

STANGELAND HORPESTAD Ane

FLEETING Julie
WALSH Amy
BOMPASTOR Sonia
ESPESETH Gro

FAY Gemma

TERP Lene

JENSEN Lene
MOHR Heidi
WIEGMAN Sarina
BAI Jie*

MITTS Heather
TANN-DARBY Anissa
WUNDERLICH Pia
MMADU Maureen
LIU Huana

PAASKE SORENSEN Cathrine

COUNTRY
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DOB

06.03.1957
26.11.1975
19.01.1973
21.08.1967
22.12.1972
30.09.1972
25.01.1969
02.05.1964
27.11.1987
09.12.1962
21.12.1982
21.03.1960
11.03.1979
05.05.1977
03.01.1954
05.07.1978
09.05.1975
26.08.1973
14.09.1979
31.08.1978
02.06.1980
18.12.1980
13.09.1977
08.06.1980
30.10.1972
01.01.1981
15.04.1973
17.03.1976
29.05.1967
26.10.1969
28.03.1972
09.06.1987
10.10.1967
26.01.1975
07.05.1975
17.05.1981
14.06.1978

The Women's Century Club is compiled with the help of Rainer Hennies, Barsinghausen/Germany
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